6945
8642
2053

6976
6807
7474
4567
6835
6952

1425
5528
9082
2837
6912
2530
6844

7626
7309
7656
6779
7658

9489
9480
7609

8573

EAST OTAGO SRA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

MASTER GRADE
Shania Harrison-Lee

Peter McCallum
Chris Clearwater

A GRADE
Katherine Butt
Robbie Gilchrist
Gerald Corfield
Garry Milford
Murray Reeves
Lindsay Horne

B GRADE
Les Bell
Cole Scammell
Malcolm Garland
Christina Miller
Gordon Tocher
Mark Paterson
Evan Miller

C GRADE
Tim Bloxham
Sharon Mamanu
Cam Colson
Andrew Robson
Jack Cunningham

D GRADE
Brian Corson
Cameron Grubb
Stuart Bloxham
Luke Reger
Stewart Gillogley

11th JULY 2020
Phoenix 199.011
Otago University 197.011
Clyde 182.009
Arthur Barnett 197.008
Oamaru Railway 197.010
H.S.A 195.008
Clyde 191.007
Oamaru Railway 189.003
West Taieri 181.004
Arthur Barnett 192.008
Otago University 194.004
Pukeuri 193.010
Pleasant Valley 189.005
Otago University 188.005
Gimmerburn 191.007
Pleasant Valley 172.002
Arthur Barnett 191.004
Otago University 190.006
Arthur Barnett 190 .004
West Taieri 184.003
Arthur Barnett 182.001
Arthur Barnett 193.008
Otago University 189.002
Arthur Barnett 177.000
Otago University 173.000
Clutha Valley 168.002

199.016
196.013
191.007

193 .006
192.007
194.008
194.009
186.006
187.004

194.004
191.005
191.004
191.008
191.005
186.005
187.003

187.005
185.002
185.003
189.008
176.000

185.002
189.007
185.004
177.003
154.000

TOTAL
398.027
393.024
373.016

390.014
389.017
389.016
385.016
375.009
368.008

386.012
385.009
384.014
380.013
379.010
377.012
359.005

378.009
375.008
375.007
373.011
358.001

378.010
378.009
362.004
350.003
322.002
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